ClubGrant Recipients Category 1 — 2023-2024

1. Little Wings Limited - Flight Program

2. Western Region Academy of Sport Inc
3. Little Wings Limited - Dinner

4. Combined Pension & Superannuants

5. Pink Angels Inc - Breast Cancer Charity
6. Dubbo Prostate Cancer Support Group
7. DNC - Drop In Centre

8. CALD - CCS-DNC - Learn to Swim

9. Western NSW Primary Health Network
10.Dubbo Health Service

11. AllAbilities Danz Dance Fitness Social
12.Dubbo RSL Sub Branch - Charity Housie
13.Dubbo RSL Sub Branch - Anzac Day
14.Dubbo Legacy War Widows
15.Emmanuel Care Centre

16.0rana Support Service

17.Road Safety Education Ltd

18.Rotary Club - Dubbo Sth

19.Above Care Services

20.Diabetes NSW & Act

21.Family & Community Strengthening



ClubGrant Recipients Category 2 — 2023-2024

1. Dubbo RSL Colts Cricket Inner Club

2. Dubbo RSL Combination Bowls Inner Club
3. Dubbo RSL Community Swimming Inner Club
4.  Dubbo RSL Darts Inner Club

5. Dubbo RSL Darts Euchre Inner Club

6. Dubbo RSL Golf Inner Club

7. Dubbo RSL Indoor Bowls Inner Club

8. Dubbo RSL Snooker Inner Club

9. Dubbo RSL Soccer 78's Inner Club

10. Dubbo RSL Squash Inner Club

11. Dubbo RSL Swimming (Ducks) Inner Club
12. Dubbo RSL Tennis Inner Club

13. Lifeline Central West

14. Dubbo Chamber of Commerce

15. Order of Australia

16. Dubbo Regional Council — Community Sports
17. Aboriginal Education Consult Group

18. 313 Cadet (City of Dubbo)

19. Dubbo District Pipe Band

20. Dubbo National Shorthorn Society

21. Dubbo North Public School

22. Dubbo West Public School

23. Dubbo Line Dancers

24. Evening View Club

25. Group 11 Rugby League

26. Macquarie RSL Toastmasters

27. Men of League — Orana Region

28. Orana Country Music Association

29. Orana Equestrian Club

30. RSL Sub Branch Women’s Auxiliary

31. RSL Sub Branch

32. VNSW Cricket

33. Dubbo District Cricket Association

34. St John’s College Dubbo

35. Vehicle Restorers Club

36. Dubbo Health — Leardal Mannequin

37. Green Canoe

38. Dubbo Squash Club

39. Dubbo & District Cricket

40. Dubbo Junior Cricket

41. Western NSW Local Health District

42. Poli Tataraki — The Battle of Crete Book Into the Moonlit Village



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Dubbo Legacy

Dubbo Rotary District 9660

Veterans CNSW State Championship Cycling
Dubbo Ladies Golf

Triple M Golf Day — Boys from the Bush
Toyota Nationals

Probus

Masonic Grand

Day View Card Club

Dubbo Film Makers

Country Womens Association

Dubbo Eisteddfod

The Kidman Centre UTS

Category 1 - $123,145.250
Category 2 — $132,852.93

Total - $318,558.29



